Part#: VC121048G101TP Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: VARISTOR 62V 220A 1210 In Stock: 160628
RFQ
Part#: VC1210K401R025 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: VARISTOR 39V 400A 1210 In Stock: 316594
RFQ
Part#: VC1210K401R020 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: VARISTOR 33V 400A 1210 In Stock: 396373
RFQ
Part#: VC1210L401R008 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: VARISTOR 15V 400A 1210 In Stock: 376249
RFQ
Part#: VC1210K401R011 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: VARISTOR 33V 400A 1210 In Stock: 420060
RFQ
Part#: VC121048G101RP Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: VARISTOR 62V 220A 1210 In Stock: 138204
RFQ
Part#: VC121085S151DP Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: VARISTOR 100V 250A 1210 In Stock: 212546
RFQ
Part#: VC1210K401R017 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: VARISTOR 27V 400A 1210 In Stock: 394180
RFQ
Part#: VC121030H620TP Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: VARISTOR 41V 280A 1210 In Stock: 191984
RFQ
Part#: VC1210K251R060 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: VARISTOR 100V 250A 1210 In Stock: 411786
RFQ
Part#: VC121030H620RP Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: VARISTOR 41V 280A 1210 In Stock: 182449
RFQ
Part#: VC1210K301R030 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: VARISTOR 47V 300A 1210 In Stock: 472766
RFQ
Part#: VC121060J121RP Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: VARISTOR 76V 250A 1210 In Stock: 216156
RFQ
Part#: VC121048H101RP Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: VARISTOR 62V 250A 1210 In Stock: 151830
RFQ
Part#: VC1210K251R040 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: VARISTOR 68V 150A 1210 In Stock: 377119
RFQ
Part#: VC121048H101DP Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: VARISTOR 62V 250A 1210 In Stock: 177168
RFQ
Part#: VC121060J121DP Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: VARISTOR 76V 250A 1210 In Stock: 144525
RFQ
Part#: VC1210K251R050 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: VARISTOR 82V 250A 1210 In Stock: 410991
RFQ
Part#: VC1210K401R014 Manufacturers: KEMET
Description: VARISTOR 22V 400A 1210 In Stock: 271815
RFQ
Part#: VC121048G101DP Manufacturers: AVX Corporation
Description: VARISTOR 62V 220A 1210 In Stock: 107350
RFQ
VC1210K251R035
Part Number VC1210K251R035
Manufacturer KEMET
Description VARISTOR 56V 250A 1210
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 276946 pcs
Product Photo VC1210K251R035.jpg
Category Circuit Protection
Varistor Voltage (Typ) 56V
Varistor Voltage (Min) 50.4V
Varistor Voltage (Max) 61.6V
Series Automotive, AEC-Q200, VC
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case 1210 (3225 Metric)
Other Names 399-13765-1
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C (TA)
Number of Circuits 1
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Maximum DC Volts 45V
Maximum AC Volts 35V
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Energy 2.2J
Detailed Description 56V 250A Varistor 1 Circuit Surface Mount 1210 (3225 Metric)
Current - Surge 250A
Capacitance @ Frequency 670pF @ 1kHz
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all KEMET series electronic components. We have 276946 pieces of KEMET VC1210K251R035 in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for VC1210K251R035
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
VC1210K251R035 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy VC1210K251R035 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
VC1210K251R035 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
KEMET Hong Kong
VARISTOR 56V 250A 1210 DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
VC Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS